Bob Lechner
Bob Price
Charlie Getty
Gary Hurst

Joel Heman
Tyler Overstreet
Mike Mauk
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67-31-2
146-95
22-29
32-31
17-25
3-17
31-35

318-263-2

Glendale Coaches' Records

.677 winning percentage
.606 winning percentage
431 winning percentage
.508 winning percentage
405 winning percentage
.150 winning percentage
470 winning percentage

.546 winning percentage
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