Glendale Coaches' Records

Bob Lechner	67-31-2	.677 winning percentage
Bob Price	146-95	.606 winning percentage
Charlie Getty	22-29	.431 winning percentage
Gary Hurst	32-31	.508 winning percentage
Joel Heman	17-25	.405 winning percentage
Tyler Overstreet	3-17	.150 winning percentage
Mike Mauk	31-35	.470 winning percentage

318-263-2 .546 winning percentage